
Rainsville Turkey Trot

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 109 EPHAN BENJUME 00:17:38.00 Runner

2 280 SAMUEL MOSES 00:18:17.02 Runner

3 164 SAM ADAMS 00:19:51.97 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 183 KADIE BROOKS 00:20:57.55 Runner

2 101 JAXSON BRUCE 00:22:22.62 Runner

3 288 REESE MCCURDY 00:22:41.20 Runner

Male 0 - 12

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 174 BRAYLAN MARTIN 00:25:01.86 Runner

2 268 DAVID FUENTES
CINTO

00:30:17.88 Runner

3 199 JACE AKINS 00:32:47.40 Runner

Female 0 - 12

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 260 NATALYA CARDEN 00:28:51.14 Runner

2 136 MADDIE MCBRIDE 00:28:52.80 Runner

3 121 LIA LEHNERT 00:34:30.19 Runner

Male 13 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 198 DAWSON BRYANT 00:21:10.75 Runner

2 197 LOGAN BRYANT 00:21:18.20 Runner

3 285 XAVIA HERNANDEZ 00:21:40.13 Runner

Female 13 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 281 SAWYER
ARMSTRONG

00:23:17.65 Runner

2 289 DANIA BELMAN 00:23:31.92 Runner

3 276 ABIGAIL MAYS 00:23:48.64 Runner

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 181 CASHTON STUDDARD 00:22:53.43 Runner

2 307 RIGO MIGUEL 00:25:13.81 Runner

3 191 JAVIER MEDINA 00:25:29.46 Runner

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 78 KIMBERLY
DOMINGUEZ

00:27:11.85 Runner

2 161 CAMMIE VALTIERRA 00:27:43.06 Runner

3 151 CARINA SOTO 00:27:50.52 Runner

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 149 JOSE GOMEZ 00:23:54.39 Runner

2 57 MARCUS
WILLIAMSON

00:24:38.69 Runner

3 130 MATT DURHAM 00:25:12.47 Runner

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 263 COURTNEY
WALDROP

00:27:59.95 Runner

2 287 COURTNEY
WILLINGHAM

00:28:28.95 Runner

3 294 HANNAH PATTERSON 00:30:19.51 Runner

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 252 BRIAN BEARDEN 00:21:50.52 Runner

2 255 THOMAS FROST 00:21:56.89 Runner

3 298 JAVIER GOMEZ 00:24:57.57 Runner

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 195 ANNA BRYANT 00:29:33.03 Runner

2 236 AMELIA NOLES 00:30:03.12 Runner

3 117 JENNIFER COLE 00:30:26.06 Runner

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 150 MICHAEL SMITH 00:27:09.07 Runner

2 290 AKI ISHIWATARI 00:31:23.64 Runner

3 165 JOHN JONES 00:32:19.36 Runner

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 125 SUSAN MORGAN 00:25:04.22 Runner

2 189 CAROL HANEY 00:30:15.38 Runner

3 184 HEIDI BROOKS 00:34:34.10 Runner

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 114 MARK SHEPHERD 00:33:34.54 Runner

2 297 NILES BRIGHT 00:35:04.29 Runner

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 145 SHARON RIGGS 00:33:43.74 Runner

2 270 PATRICIA LACEY 00:56:57.09 Runner

Male 70 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 157 HARRELL COX 00:34:26.37 Runner

2 278 TED HEGENBARTH 00:38:48.61 Runner

Female 70 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 100 LAUREL PATTON 00:58:32.66 Runner
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